Prairie Velleyball 2020

Thursday  September 3™ Home *Kamiah (V-JV-V)
Tuesday  September & Home *Logos (JV-V}
Wednesday September 9™ Away Lewiston (JV~-C)
Thursday  September 10"  Away *Petlatch (C, IV, V)
Monday September 14" Home *Troy (JV-V}
Tuesday  September 15"  Away Grongeville (C, JV, ¥}
Thursday ~ September 17 Away *Genesee (C, JV, V)
Monday September 21 Home C.V. (€ X2)

Tuesday  September 22  Home *Lapwai (V-JV-V)
Thursday  September 24"  Away *Logos (C-TJV-V)
Monday  September 28"  Away Highland (C-JV-V)
Tuesday  September 29™  Away *Troy (JV-V)
Thursday ~ October 17 Away LY. (V-JV-Y)
Monday  Cctober 5% Away Lewistan (JV & C)
Tuesday  October 6™ Home *Potlatch (JV, V)
Thursday  October 8% Home Grangeville (C, JV, V)
Tuesday  October 13% Homme *Genesee (C, JV, V)
Thursday  October 15% Home Highland (C, JV, V}

Sat-Wed  October 17, 19th, 20th,& 22 Districts-Higher seed

Fri-Sa¥ October 30th & 31st Away State Tour. @ Jerome
*league game

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:40

&:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:.00

5:.00

&:00

£:.00

5:.00

5:00

5:00

5:00

E:00

TBA

TBA




